Felvételi statisztika

Jelentkez6k megoszlasa iskolak alapjan:
119 iskolabdl

Felvettek: 48 iskolabol

Jelentkez6k szama

2016
Osszesen 661
Média 352
Angol 408
Német 118

2016
TT 150
Angol 356

2015

660
337
390
113

2015
150
326

2014

549
293
315
104

2013

492

215

322
70

Média
AngolH
Német

Média
TT
AngolH
Német

Bejutasi ponthatar

2016 2015 2014 2013
130 136 124 108

137 135 132 107
118 136 131 114
Rangsor

2016 2015 2014 2013
134 127 141 145
87 84
157 159
64 51 56 56



